DALEMC

A quote for your consideration!

Sales rep: James Jagmin | 3000023862104.1

Based on your business needs, we put the following quote together to help with
your purchase decision. Please review your quote details below, then contact
your sales rep when you're ready to place your order.

Quote number:
3000023862104.1

Company name:
CITY OF DAYTONA BEACH

Sales rep information:

James Jagmin
James_Jagmin@Dell.com
(800) 456-3355

Ext: 5139606

Pricing Summary

Item

Dell Latitude 5490

Quote date:
Apr. 6, 2018

Customer number:
4946218

Billing Information:

CITY OF DAYTONA BEACH

PO BOX 2451
DAYTONA BEACH

FL 32115-2451
us
(386) 671-7911

Quote expiration: Deal ID:
May 6, 2018 14932256
Phone:
(386) 671-7911
Qty Unit Price
24 $1,484.64
Subtotal:
Shipping:

Environmental Fees:
Non-Taxable Amount:
Taxable Amount:
Estimated Tax:

Total:

Total: $35,631.36

Subtotal

$35,631.36

$35,631.36
$0.00
$0.00
$35,631.36
$0.00
$0.00

$35,631.36

Special lease pricing may be available for qualified customers. Please contact your DFS Sales Representative for

details.
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Dear Customer,

Sales rep: James Jagmin | 3000023862104, 1

Your Quote is detailed below; please review the quote for product and information accuracy. If you find errors or desire
certain changes please contact me as soon as possible.

Regards,

James Jagmin

Order this quote easily online through your Premier page, or if you do not have Premier, using Quote to Order

Shipping Group 1

Shipping Contact:
MARY MCKINNON

SKU

210-ANMX

379-BCXH

619-AHKN
630-AAPK

338-BNHL

631-ABNQ
370-ADIB
400-ASJL
575-BBKU

391-BDKF

583-BEHW

570-AADK

Shipping phone: Shipping via:

(386) 671-7913 DELL Standard Delivery

Description

Dell Latitude 5490

Estimated delivery date: Apr. 18, 2018
Contract No: WNOBAGW
Customer Agreement No: 43211500-WSCA-15-ACS

Dell Latitude 5490 XCTO

Intel Core i5-8350U Processor (Quad Core, 6M Cache,
1.7GHz,15W)

Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
No Productivity Software

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5-8350U Processor Base, Integrated UHD
Graphics 620

Intel Vpro Technology Enable

8GB, 1x8GB, 2400MHz DDR4 Memory

M.2 128GB SATA Class 20 Solid State Drive
M.2 SSD SATA Hard Drive Bracket

Embedded Touch LCD with Camera/Mic, WLAN/WWAN
Capable

Dual Pointing English backlit Keyboard

No Mouse

Qty

24

24

24

24
24

24

24
24
24
24

24

24

24

Shipping Address:

301 S RIDGEWOOD AVE
DAYTONA BEACH

FL 32114-4933

us
Unit Price Subtotal
$1,484.64 $35,631.36
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555-BDUH

555-BDGD

556-BBVM
451-BBXT
492-BBXF

346-BCOE

650-AAAM
620-AA0H
817-8BBB
429-AATO
450-AAE)
340-ACQQ
332-1286
430-XXYG
460-BBEX
340-BYSS
387-BBLZ
800-BBGT
452-BBSE

340-AGIK

525-0131
525-BBCL
640-BBLW

658-BBMR

658-BBRB
658-BCUV

658-BDRV

Intel Dual-Band Wireless-AC 8265 Driver

Intet Dual Band Wireless AC 8265 (802.11ac) 2x2 +
Bluetooth 4.2

Qualcomm Snapdragon X7 LTE-A (DW5811e) AT&T
Primary 3-cell 42W/HR Battery
65W AC Adapter, 3-pin

No Smart Card Reader and No Fingerprint Reader Palmrest,
Dual Point

No Anti-Virus Software

No Media

No FGA

No Removable CD/DVD Drive
US Power Cord

No Option Included

US Order

No Resource DVD / USB

No Carrying Case

Quick Reference Guide DAO
Energy Star 6.1

BTO Standard Shipment (S)
No Docking Station

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide (English/French
Multi-language)

Dell Command | Power Manager (DCPM)
SupportAssist
Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates latest Dell
Recommended BIOS, Drivers, Firmware and Apps)

Waves Maxx Audio
Dell Developed Recovery Environment

System Shipment, Latitude 5490

Sales rep: James Jagmin | 3000023862104.1

24

24

24 .
24
24

24

24 .
24
24
24
24 -
24
24

24 . .

24 - .
24 .
24

24 . .

24 . .

24 .

24 . .
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Sales rep: James Jagmin | 3000023862104.1

389-BCGW No UPC Label 24
389-BEYY Regulatory Label included 24
389-CGJO Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 vPRO Label for KBL-R 24 -
340-AAPP Direct ship Info Mod 24
340-BYSM MIX SHIP Config (DAO) 24
975-3461 Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 24
989-3449 Thank you choosing Dell ProSupport. For tech support, visit 24
http://support.dell.com/ProSupport or call 1-866-516-
3115
997-8317 Dell Limited Hardware Warranty 24
997-8344 ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years 24
997-8349 ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 1 Year 24
997-8354 ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite, 2 Year Extended 24
Subtotal: $35,631.36
Shipping: $0.00
Environmental Fees: $0.00
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Total: $35,631.36
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Sales rep: James Jagmin | 3000023862104.1

Unless you have a separate written agreement that specifically applies to this order, your order is subject to Dell's Terms
of Sale (for consumers the terms include a binding arbitration provision). Please see the legal disclaimers below for
further information.

Important Notes

Terms of Sale

Unless you have a separate written agreement that specifically applies to this order, your order will be subject to and
governed by the following agreements, each of which are incorporated herein by reference and available in hardcopy
from Dell at your request: Dell's Terms of Sale (www.dell.com/learn/us/en/uscorp1/terms-of-sale), which include a
binding consumer arbitration provision and incorporate Dell's U.S. Return Policy (www.dell.com/returnpolicy) and
Warranty (for Consumer warranties ; for Commercial warranties).

If this purchase includes services: in addition to the foregoing applicable terms, the terms of your service contract will
apply (Consumer;Commercial). If this purchase includes software: in addition to the foregoing applicable terms, your use
of the software is subject to the license terms accompanying the software, and in the absence of such terms, then use of
the Dell-branded application software is subject to the Dell End User License Agreement - Type A (www.dell.com/AEULA)
and use of the Dell-branded system software is subject to the Dell End User License Agreement - Type S (
www.dell.com/SEULA).

If your purchase is for Mozy, in addition to the foregoing applicable terms, your use of the Mozy service is subject to the
terms and conditions located at https://mozy.com/about/legal/terms.

You acknowledge having read and agree to be bound by the foregoing applicable terms in their entirety. Any terms and
conditions set forth in your purchase order or any other correspondence that are in addition to, inconsistent or in conflict
with, the foregoing applicable online terms will be of no force or effect unless specifically agreed to in a writing signed
by Dell that expressly references such terms.

Pricing, Taxes, and Additional Information

All product, pricing, and other information is valid for U.S. customers and U.S. addresses only, and is based on the latest
information available and may be subject to change. Dell reserves the right to cancel quotes and orders arising from
pricing or other errors. Please indicate any tax-exempt status on your PO, and fax your exemption certificate, including
your Customer Number, to the Dell Tax Department at 800-433-9023. Please ensure that your tax-exemption certificate
reflects the correct Dell entity name: Dell Marketing L.P.

Note: All tax quoted above is an estimate; final taxes will be listed on the invoice.

If you have any questions regarding tax please send an e-mail to Tax_Department@dell.com.

For certain products shipped to end-users in California, a State Environmental Fee will be applied to your invoice. Dell
encourages customers to dispose of electronic equipment properly.
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